
Global, specialised
and innovative 



Active Capital Reinsurance, Limited 
(Active Re) is a reinsurance company 
domiciled in Barbados with a General 
Insurance and Reinsurance License 
granted by the Financial Services 
Commission of Barbados (FSC).

Active Re's business lines include 
Affinity, Property & Engineering, Energy 
& Power Generation, Credit & Surety, 
Casualty, among others. 

The company also offers tailor-made 
alternative risk transfer solutions (ART), 
including actuarial analysis and risk 
management advisory services and 
writes Liability and Financial Lines as 
well as Marine Cargo through several 
MGA's.

At the end of 2022, celebrating 
Active Re's 15th year in business, the 
company has reaffirmed a 
sustained upward trajectory, 
achieving unprecedented technical, 
financial, and operational results, 
including AM Best affirming 
Active Re's financial strength rating 
at A- (Excellent) and a long-term 
issuer credit rating of "a-" since 2018, 
with a positive outlook since 2021, 
reaffirmed in 2022.

Over the last five years, Active Re 
has reported a gross annual 
average premium of US$ 139MM. 
Between 2017 and 2022, the 
accumulated total premium 
amounted to US$ 789MM, a 
testament to the high-class 
financial security offered to clients.

AM Best Rating
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ATE Legal Expenses
(UK)

Personal AccidentsLiability

Credit LIfe Life Reinsurance solutions
for corporate accounts

Fraud, theft and
loss for credit cards

Extended WarrantyMarine

Captive Structures

WORLDWIDE:
Facultative US$ 10 M
Treaties US$ 5 M

LATAM / WORLDWIDE:
Treaties US$ 1.5 M

MGAs & Facilities

MGAs, Facilities
& In - house

LATAM:
Facultative US$ 10 M

WORLDWIDE:
Treaties US$ 1.5 M

LATAM:
Facultative US$ 5 M
Treaties US$ 2.5 M Prop

Financial Lines
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Financial Highlights 2022       (*)
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US$ in Millions
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Portfolio Profile 2022
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Letchworth House, 
The Garrison, St. Michael, 
BB14038, Barbados

info@acreinsurance.com
www.active-re.com
Follow Active Re on: in

Facultatives

Contacts

Marco Nicolini 
Head of Global Treaty Business
mnicolini@acreinsurance.com

Robert Blair Ali
Deputy Chief Operating Officer
rali@acreinsurance.com

Erik Feigelson Johansson
Head of Global Credit & Surety Underwriting
efeigelson@acreinsurance.com

John Kotran
Manager MENA Region
jkotran@acreinsurance.com

Ramón Martínez Carrera
Chief Executive Officer
r.martinez@acreinsurance.com

Humberto Riquelme
Reinsurance Underwriting Manager
hriquelme@acreinsurance.com

Armando Garza
Head of Personal Lines
agarza@acreinsurance.com

Aleksandr Mazhorov
Head of Overseas Treaty Business
amazhorov@acreinsurance.com

Maria Tsareva
Business Development & Underwriting
mtsareva@acreinsurance.com

Margarita Niño de De La Arrocha
VP Corporate Affairs
mnino@acreinsurance.com

Christian Vergara
Chief Financial Officer 
cvergara@acreinsurance.com


